

CITY OF SOUTH PASADENA FOURTH OF JULY / FESTIVAL OF BALLOONS COMMITTEE AGENDA

Council Chamber 1424 Mission Street, South Pasadena, CA 91030 December 22, 2021 at 7:00 p.m.

South Pasadena Festival of Balloons Committee Statement of Civility

As your elected governing board, we will treat each other, members of the public, and city employees with patience, civility and courtesy as a model of the same behavior we wish to reflect in South Pasadena for the conduct of all city business and community participation. The decisions made tonight will be for the benefit of the South Pasadena community and not for personal gain.

This meeting has been canceled

FUTURE FESTIVAL OF BALLOONS COMMITTEE MEETINGS

January 26, 2022

Hybrid

7:00 P.M.

12/20/2021	Sheila Pautsch
Date	Sheila Pautsch, Community Services Director